FOR A SOLID GROUND
50
 m
m
Ø
 2
5m
m Ø 25 mm 50 mm

H2
(mm)
H3
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Static
load
(kg)
c-c
(mm)
Weight/
rail
(kg)
C 25
23C2535 25 80 - - - 3500 100 600 2.8
23C2522 25 80 - - - 2200 100 600 1.8
C45
23C4535 45 90 30 - - 3500 200 1100 3.1
23C4522 45 90 30 - - 2200 200 1100 2.0
C65
23C6535 65 105 28 47 - 3500 300 1100 3.8
23C6522 65 105 28 47 - 2200 300 1100 2.4
C85
23C8535 85 115 31 49 67 3500 300 1100 4.5
23C8522 85 115 31 49 67 2200 300 1100 2.9
C105
23C10535 105 130 32 53 88 3500 400 1100 5.6
23C10522 105 130 32 53 88 2200 400 1100 3.5
C125
23C12535 125 135 32 64 109 3500 600 1100 6.6
23C12522 125 135 32 64 109 2200 600 1100 4.2
C145
23C14535 145 160 32 75 127 3500 600 1100 8.0
23C14522 145 160 32 75 127 2200 600 1100 5.1
FOR A SOLID GROUND
Swepac is Sweden’s leading manufacturer of soil compactors. The company has a wide range of products, with different motor options and a variety of sizes for
every application. Swepac is certified for quality and environmental management under ISO 9001 and 14001, and our machines are Eurotest-certified by SMP Swedish
Machinery Testing Institute. You will find detailed information about the company and our products on our website, www.swepac.com. We reserve the right to make